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Annex 1/ Tlpunoxenue 1 k nporokony 17-ro 3acenanus bantuiickoro otnena I'pymnmsl akcrieproB OOH no reorpaduyeckiM Ha3BaHUSAM
Criucok yuacTHUKOB 17-ro 3acenanus bantuiickoro otaenal pymmsr akcrieproB OOH no reorpaduveckium HazBaHuM/

Lp. Imie i nazwisko Instytucja Adres Kraj e-mail
1. | Alma Ragauskaité Institute of the Lithuanian P. VileiSio Street | Lithuania alma@]IKki.lt
Language, Department of 5, LT-10308
Onomastics Vilnius
2. |Ramiiné Zygaité National Land Service under |Gedimino ave. 19, |Lithuania Ramune.Zygaite @nzt.lt
the Ministry of Agriculture LT-01103
Vilnius
3. |Jurgita Spiiraité National Land Service under |Gedimino ave. 19, |Lithuania jurgita.spuraite @nzt. It
the Ministry of Agriculture LT-01103
Vilnius
4. |Rita Viliuviene SE ,,GIS-CENTER” Séliy str. 66 Lithuania r.viliuviene @gis-centras.lt
LT-08109 Vilnius
7. |Edita Arkisova State Enterprise Center of Vinco Kudirkos g. | Lithuania Edita.arkisova @registrucentras.lt
Registers 18-3
LT-03105 Vilnius
8. |Laura Diliene State Enterprise Center of Vinco Kudirkos g. | Lithuania Laura.diliene @registrucentras.lt
Registers 18-3
LT-03105 Vilnius
9. | Vita Strautniece Latvian Geospatial O. Vaciesa iela 43 | Latvia vita.strautniece @lgia.gov.lv
Information Agency LV-1004 Riga,
10. | Dace Kavace Latvian Geospatial O. Vaciesa iela 43 |Latvia dace.kavace@lgia.gov.lv
Information Agency LV-1004 Riga,
11. |Mara Sterna Latvian Geospatial O. Vaciesa iela 43 | Latvia mara.sterna@lgia.gov.lv
Information Agency LV-1004 Riga,
12. | Otilija Kovalevska Latvian Geospatial O. Vaciesa iela 43 |Latvia otilija.kovalevska@lgia.gov.lv
Information Agency LV-1004 Riga,
13. | Andre Kaptein Estonian Land Board Mustamaie tee 51, |Estonia Andre.Kaptein @maaamet.ee
10602 Tallinn
14. | Peeter Pill Institute of the Estonian Roosikrantsi 6, Estonia peeter.pall@eki.ee
Language 10119 Tallinn
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15. | Aleksandr Khropov Institute of Geography of the | 119017 Moscow, |Russia a_khro@mail.ru
Russian Academy of Sciences | Staromonetniy
pereulok 29
16. |Irina Yevgen'yevna Institute for Linguistic 199053 Saint- Russia kuznetsovadirina@rambler.ru
Kuznetsova Studies Russian Academy of | Petersburg,
Sciences Tuchkov pereiilok
9
17. | Marina Nikolayevna Federal Service for State 101000 Moscow, |Russia Morozova MN @rosreestr.ru
Morozova Registration, Cadastre and Chistoprudny
Cartography Boulevard 6/19
18. |Leonard losifovich Federal State Budgetary 125413 Moscow, |Russia info@nsdi.rosreestr.ru
Y ablonskiy Institution “Centre of Onezhskaya, d.26
Geodesy, Cartography and
SDI”
19. | Vladimir Maksimovich |Federal State Budgetary 125413 Moscow, |Russia vlboginskiy @yandex.ru
Boginskiy Institution “Centre of Onezhskaya, d.26
Geodesy, Cartography and
SDI”
20. |Iryna Drogushevska State Scientific and vul. Popudrenka, | Ukraine elvy @online.ua
Production Enterprise 54, MSP-660,
“Kartographia” Kyiv - 94, 02660
21. |Iryna Rudenko State Scientific and vul. Popudrenka, | Ukraine chief-editor @ukrmap.com.ua
Production Enterprise 54, MSP-660,
“Kartographia” Kyiv - 94, 02660
22. | Oksana Harmata State Service of Ukraine for | 03680, Kyiv, 3 Ukraine harmata@dazru.gov.ua
Geodesy, Cartography and Narodnogo
Cadastre Opolchennia str.
23. |Irina Borodich State Committee on Property | Krasnozvezdnyj Belarus info@ gki.gov.by

of the Republic of Belarus

per., 12, 220005
Minsk

ai-cha@vyandex.ru
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24. | Maciej Zych Commission for ul. Wspdlna 2, 00- | Poland mzych @poczta.onet.pl
Standardization of 926 Warszawa
Geographical Names Outside
Poland affiliated to the
Surveyor General of Poland

25. |Pawet Swoboda The Institute of the Polish Al Mickiewicza |Poland pawels @ijp-pan.krakow.pl
Language, Polish Academy of | 31, 31-120
Sciences Krakow

26. | Urszula Bijak The Institute of the Polish Al Mickiewicza |Poland urszulab @ijp-pan.krakow.pl
Language, Polish Academy of | 31, 31-120
Sciences Krakow

27. |Ewa Wolnicz- Warsaw University/ ul. Makolagwy 15 |Poland ewolnicz@uw.edu.pl

Pawlowska Commission for m. 20, 02-811

Standardization of Warszawa
Geographical Names Outside
Poland affiliated to the
Surveyor General of Poland

28. |Justyna Kacprzak Head Office of Geodesy and | ul. Wspélna 2, 00- | Poland justyna.kacprzak @ gugik.gov.pl
Cartography 926 Warszawa

29. |Jerzy Ziuzia Head Office of Geodesy and | ul. Wspélna 2, 00- | Poland jerzy.ziuzia @ gugik.gov.pl
Cartography 926 Warszawa

31. |Jerzy Zielinski Head Office of Geodesy and |ul. Wspdélna 2, 00- | Poland jerzy.zielinski @ gugik.gov.pl
Cartography 926 Warszawa

32. | Ewa Malanowicz Head Office of Geodesy and |ul. Wspdlna 2, 00- | Poland ewa.malanowicz@ gugik.gov.pl
Cartography 926 Warszawa




